56. rocnik sobota 22.8.2009
1. Serbessa Mulugeta Sokol CB 1971 1:49:03
2. Oralek Daniel Moravska Slavia Brno 1970 1:51:02
3. Wallenfels Jifi Sokol Kral. Vinohrady 1972 1:56:22
4. Zak Jifi SCOTT team Nové Mésto 1971 1:57:40
5. Borek Ales Univerzita Brno 1977 2:00:09
6. Némecek Marek Brno 1977 2:00:32
7. Ondracek Tomas Univerzita Brno 1977 2:01:58
8. Kratochvil Pavel Sokol Rudikov 1960 2:02:54
9. Ozana Vaclav SCOTT team Nové Mésto 1964 2:03:32
10. Glier Michal Moravska Slavia Brno 1982 2:03:32
1. Rajnosek Matéj 0OS Nové Mésto na Mor. 1988 2:05:41
12. Siegel Josef AC Chocen 1958 2:07:30
13. Svoboda Petr Brno 1968 2:08:10
14. Kadlec Miroslav Vinafstvi Sal3a Kyjov 1962 2:09:14
15. Karko3ka Petr BK.SAK.loZiska Karvina 1973 2:09:14
16. Rychecky Tomas HH Smichov 1966 2:11:04
17. Kravéik Miroslav BK SAK Karvind 1953 2:11:38
18. Stépanek Michal Traged team Jihlava 1980 2:12:27
19. Skrabalek Jan HH Smichov 1970 2:13:21
20. Malek Ludék Sokol Kral.Vinohrady 1969 2:14:18
21. Kratochvil Jaroslav SDH Hluboké 1977 2:15:46
22, Chlubna Jan TJ Nové Mésto na Mor. 1984 2:15:56
23. Rozman Ladislav Cyklolasl Brno 1954 2:17:37
24, Lepier Jan MILT Brno 1976 2:22:29
25. Kratka Anna TJ Svitavy 1969 2:26:00
26. Zbiralova Radka TJ Zentiva Praha 1972 2:26:21
27. Hordk Pavel Barnex Sport Brno 1962 2:26:47
28. Toman Radek AFK Kornice Litomysl| 1987 2:28:43
29. Jarinkovi€ Jan Orlické Zahofi 1980 2:29:04
30. Suchy Karel Namést nad Oslavou 1956 2:29:37
31. Sedlacek Svatopluk Moravska Slavia Brno 1957 2:29:46
32. Komarkova Zderika SDH Bolesin 1974 2:29:49
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Lorencik Ales
Mares$ Bohumil
Vytisk Alfons
Krchakova Alena
Muzatko Stanislav
Coufal Petr
Volavy Vladimir
Miller Tomas
Kalich Radim
Vala Petr

Alman Dusan
Skorpik Josef
Coufal Patrik
Junga Stanislav
Podmelova Vilma
Novak Lubomir
Sladek Jan
Stastny Petr
Stekauer Jan
Turecek Jan
Novotny Libor
Breznen Igor
Zajic Jan
Chromy Bofivoj
Kovafikova Pavla
Topicova Katefina
Moravec Zdenék
Valenta Jifi
Tylecek Pavel
Novotny Petr
Bartak Ronald
Syblik Petr

Bil Jaroslav

Zejda lvo

Chrudim

LEAR Brno

MKS-OV

Moravska Slavia Brno
Nové Mésto na Mor.
Veterina Podébrady
Moravska Slavia Brno
Nové Mésto na Mor.
Odranec

Olomouc

Babice n. Sv.

Brno

Hospic Prachatice

Traged Team Ujezd u Brna

Mor. Slavia Brno

TTC Brno

Zdarn.S.

Happy Team Brno
BBS Bratislava

SBK WIKI Kyjov
Kufim

BK Steel KoSice
Hvézda SKP Pardubice
TiSnov

Barnex Sport Brno
ACER BIKE team Brno
Traged Team Brno
Zdarn.S.

Brno

Marathon Klub Kladno
VA Vyskov

Moravska Slavia Brno

1973
1951
1949
1957
1946
1968
1955
1979
1985
1982
1967
1978
1975
1971
1962
1958
1975
1982
1949
1955
1961
1975
1953
1953
1955
1979
1981
1966
1973
1965
1965
1968
1959
1956

2:30:08
2:30:19
2:31:50
2:32:17
2:32:41
2:32:57
2:33:03
2:33:56
2:35:02
2:35:32
2:35:55
2:35:55
2:36:51
2:37:09
2:37:24
2:39:02
2:39:26
2:40:11
2:40:12
2:40:37
2:40:57
2:41:13
2:41:33
2:43:38
2:43:43
2:44:10
2:44:27
2:47:05
2:49:18
2:49:33
2:50:00
2:54:08
2:54:43
2:55:10
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Crhova Ivana
Zoubek Karel
Kopecek Ivan
Raclavsky Vlastimil
Janecek Martin
Alferyova Lenka
Studnickova Alice
Konecény Jaroslav
Nekuza Jifi

Blaha Stanislav
Horakovsky Petr
Valach Martin
Marek Michal
Dvorakova Gabriela
Cesner Vladimir
Blahova Jaroslava
Budinska Hana
Ledvinka Josef
Gaman Jaroslav
Krystof Ondrej
Vasicek David
Kratky Josef
Plekanec Juraj

Mrhac Ivan

BK Visky
Bedfichovice
Moravska Slavia Brno
Liga 100 Olomouc
Roznd

Sokol Kral. Vinohrady
Brno

Trilamy Brno

Kaspar Ostrava

BK Visky

MS.Brno

Zdiméfice

K3 Sport Nové Mésto n.M.

Luhacovice

PSK Praha

BK Visky

Moravska Slavia Brno
Pribyslav

AVANTI Havifov

TJ Jiskra Vir

Brno

TJ Svitavy

Brno

Traged team Stépanovice

1966
1959
1949
1955
1974
1966
1970
1969
1951
1963
1952
1971
1960
1974
1958
1967
1960
1972
1935
1976
1975
1965
1974
1972

2:55:34
2:55:41
2:59:21
2:59:39
3:00:07
3:01:05
3:01:56
3:02:59
3:06:51
3:08:49
3:09:23
3:11:17
3:13:39
3:14:54
3:14:55
3:15:05
3:18:37
3:22:31
3:23:19
3:25:14
3:27:55
3:37:53

DNF

DNF



